2014 Field Archery National Rankings
Based upon the top three 2-day scores from qualifying tournaments

American Flat Bow - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name Total Average
1 Newman Ed 1039 346.3
2 Sullivan Jim 884 294.7

American Flat Bow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name Total Average
1 Sleight Lesley 1134 378.0
2 Williams Emily 755 251.7

Barebow - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name Total Average
1 Mallon Robert 2012 670.7
2 Annall James 1927 642.3
3 Kerr Stephen 1907 635.7
4 Rees Andrew 1900 633.3
5 Meehan Jason 1890 630.0
6 McCreery Craig 1859 619.7
7 Williams Jeff 1839 613.0
8 Gordon Neil 1824 608.0
9 Rawlings Mel 1756 585.3
10 Bowen Phil 1672 557.3
11 Bowman Mark 1644 548.0
12 McCreery Robert 1610 536.7
13 Strachan-Stephens  Adam 1598 532.7
14 Williams Mal 1573 524.3
15= Fairburn Colin 1571 523.7
15= Walker Andrew 1571 523.7
17 Jones William 1551 517.0
18 Byrne Sean 1523 507.7
19 Hamilton Steven 1489 496.3
20 Benton Steve 1485 495.0
21 Thomas Alun 1460 486.7
22 McClelland Paul 1446 482.0
23 Ervine Darren 1429 476.3
24 Sandwell Martin 1411 470.3
25 Edwards William 1377 459.0
26 Davis Robert 1347 449.0
27 Stazicker lan 1334 444.7
28 Millar Chris 1329 443.0
29 Roberts Gavin 1320 440.0
30 Naeri Rune 1243 414.3
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Barebow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name
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Williams
Walker
Rees
Rees
Gilmour
Patterson
Rees
O'Connor
Cowan
Denny
Thirtle
Tippins
Thomas
McConnell

David
Ben
Dennis
Gary

Victoria
Joanne
Lizzie
Jane
Ruth
Marion
Louise
Orla
Angela
Kathy
Hollie
Karen
Annette
Lisa

Compound Barebow - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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Hart
Madge
Copeland
Thomas

Gary
will
Paul
Mark

Compound Barebow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name

1
2
3

Russell-Cowan
Parry
McClelland

Ashley
Suzie
Heather

Compound Limited - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name

1
2

Bridgman
Ferguson

Kevin
Michael

1136
1118
1100
923

Total
1871
1734
1718
1654
1526
1513
1510
1414
1361
1331
1285
1148
1134
916

Total
2057
1535
1296
1141

Total
1579
1047
926

Total
2123
1524

378.7
372.7
366.7
307.7

Average
623.7
578.0
572.7
551.3
508.7
504.3
503.3
471.3
453.7
443.7
428.3
382.7
378.0
305.3

Average
685.7
511.7
432.0
380.3

Average
526.3
349.0
308.7

Average
707.7
508.0



Compound Unlimited - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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White
Arnold
Kalmaru
Ravenscroft
Bridgman
Cole
Duncan
Keppie
Mitchell
Bunce
Farrell
Hill
Whitter
Nott
Pattison
Dunn
Horan
Home
Lamb
Vodden
Hartfield
Bunce
Richards
Rees
Powell
Hawker
Morris
Napier
Wiseman
Mann
Cassidy
Johnson
Eddington
Liddon
Day
Bennett
Ferguson
Chamberlain

Chris
Matt
Tapani
Adam
Alex
Gary
Tom
Tim
Jordan
Jake
Gerald
Greg
Ma
Jon
Lloyd
Philip
Chris
Dave
Alex
Neil
John
Gary
Chad
Malcolm
Byron
Paul
David
Alan
Mark
Pete
Kevin
Steven
Richard
Paul
Carl
John
Michael
Scott

Total
2479
2420
2396
2382
2377
2371
2360
2354
2339
2322
2294
2288
2249
2240
2237
2236
2229
2213
2212
2205
2199
2192
2182
2177
2165
2157
2155
2127
2121
2084
2081
2077
2070
1898
1890
1873
1750
1568

Average
826.3
806.7
798.7
794.0
792.3
790.3
786.7
784.7
779.7
774.0
764.7
762.7
749.7
746.7
745.7
745.3
743.0
737.7
737.3
735.0
733.0
730.7
727.3
725.7
721.7
719.0
718.3
709.0
707.0
694.7
693.7
692.3
690.0
632.7
630.0
624.3
583.3
522.7



Compound Unlimited - Senior - Ladies

Position Name
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Longbow - Senior - Gentlemen

Hill
Ravenscroft
Holderness
Clark
Pattison
Aurora-Smith
Swift

Duncan
Hawker

Bell

Position Name

1
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Powell
Burke
Thompson
Anderson
Wolfe

Longbow - Senior - Ladies

Position Name

1
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Russell
Williams
Guthrie
Sleith
Wise
Woodcock

Tracey
Christie
Lucy
Daisy
Deidre
Amyce
Pauline
Victoria
Francesca
Jo-Ann

Richard
Steve
Glenn
Graham
Steve

Sandra
Emily
Viv
Valerie
Freya
Helen

Total
2309
2289
2247
2208
2137
2117
2115
2037
1984
1881

Total
1363
1271
1090
997
536

Total
903
859
841
640
546
385

Average
769.7
763.0
749.0
736.0
712.3
705.7
705.0
679.0
661.3
627.0

Average
454.3
423.7
363.3
3323
178.7

Average
301.0
286.3
280.3
213.3
182.0
128.3



Recurve - Senior - Gentlemen

Position Name
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Wills
Shales
Nesbitt
Huston
Pleasants
Bloomfield
Nilsen
Howell
Wilkinson
Gallagher
Parker
Wright
Cramp
Tungate-Thorn
Elm

Fisher

List

Hayes

Recurve - Senior - Ladies

Position Name
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Traditional - Senior - Gentlemen

Folkard
Baldry
Cooper
Gilmour
Kiddy
Agnew
Vines
McPeake
Wilkinson
Kinchen

Position Name
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Bowen
Thomas
Stevens
Warwick
Corbett
Ryan
Castle
Craig
Coombs
Cowan
Thompson

Alan
Jonathan
Mark
Patrick
Chris
Kevin
Tony
David
Gary
Shaun
Jed
David
Richard
Richard
Duncan
Nicholas
Stephen
Alan

Naomi
Caroline
Lisa
Ruth
Michelle
Susan
Rachel
Adele
Jackie
Kate

Phil
Ceri
Adam
Kevin
Gary
John
Paul
Alan
Charlie
Paul
Glen

Total
2202
2165
2148
2092
1989
1931
1864
1857
1731
1658
1608
1588
1491
1486
1471
1409
1177
1166

Total
2072
1794
1755
1710
1688
1653
1551
1336
1267
1140

Total
1676
1528
1483
1461
1456
1427
1414
1328
940
696
692

Average
734.0
721.7
716.0
697.3
663.0
643.7
621.3
619.0
577.0
552.7
536.0
529.3
497.0
495.3
490.3
469.7
392.3
388.7

Average
690.7
598.0
585.0
570.0
562.7
551.0
517.0
445.3
422.3
380.0

Average
558.7
509.3
4943
487.0
485.3
475.7
471.3
442.7
313.3
232.0
230.7



Traditional - Senior - Ladies

Position Name

1

2
3
4

Hamilton
Lake
Berrimen
Sullivan

Andrea
Michaela
Barbara
Gail

Total
1284
1278
925
858

Average
428.0
426.0
308.3
286.0



